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The Honorable James A. Baker, III
Honorary Chair

The Honorable Edward P. Djerejian
Founding Director

with

Mr. and Mrs. J.D. Bucky Allshouse

Mr. and Mrs. Robert Tudor

Mr. and Mrs. John Eddie Williams
20th Anniversary Gala Co-Chairs

request the pleasure of your company on the occasion of

The 20thAnniversaryGalaCelebration
Half Past Six O’Clock in the Evening

Friday, the Eighth of November, Two Thousand and Thirteen

James A. Baker III Hall
Rice University, Houston, Texas

black tie         valet parking



Addressing theChallenges of the21stCentury
featuring

APresidentialConversation
with

TheHonorableGeorgeW.Bush
43rd President of the United States of America

moderated by

The Honorable Edward P. Djerejian
Founding Director



The James A. Baker III Prize for Excellence in Leadership

2013 Recipient

TheHonorableHushangAnsary
Hushang Ansary holds a distinguished record of service in private enterprise 
and the public domain. In his native Iran, he held important cabinet positions, 
including Minister of Economy and Minister of Finance and Economic Affairs, 
and was Iran’s Ambassador to the United States. Mr. Ansary is one of Houston’s 
most prominent philanthropists. His lifelong commitment to education, health 
care and the alleviation of human sufferings has been honored internationally. 
He has been decorated by the governments of Japan, South Korea, Norway and 
Pakistan. He is the recipient of numerous awards, including the Ellis Island 
Medal of Honor. Mr. Ansary is a founding member of the Baker Institute for 
Public Policy and has served on its Advisory Board since its inception. 

The James A. Baker III Prize for Excellence in Leadership recognizes nationally 
and internationally renowned individuals for outstanding achievements in 
government, business, science, education or philanthropy. We award this prize to 
those who exemplify the vision of building “a bridge between the world of ideas 
and the world of action,” conceived by the Honorable James A. Baker, III, when 
he established the Baker Institute. Recipients embody the institute’s mission to 
nurture the ties between academia, government and the private sector.

Past Recipients

Robert C. McNair, 2009
General Colin L. Powell, USA (Retired), 2007
The Honorable Charles W. Duncan Jr., 2006



The 20th Anniversary

of Rice University’s Baker Institute

Addressing theChallenges of the21stCentury
Baker Institute 20th Anniversary Chairs

TheHonorableHushangAnsary
andMrs.Ansary

Twenty years ago, the Baker Institute was established to bring together 
scholars, statesmen and students to generate research that would impact 
the domestic and foreign policies of our nation. Today, the Baker Institute 
ranks 21st among think tanks in the United States. Globally, it is ranked 
the 13th best university-based think tank and 6th among energy research 
programs worldwide. Our nonpartisan policy research is disseminated
to decision-makers around the world. As the institute begins its third 
decade, we will continue to shape and influence the formulation of
public policy, bringing a compelling voice to our national dialogue.



The 20th Anniversary Gala Celebration dinner will be
an unprecedented taste of excellence prepared by

six of Houston’s James Beard Foundation Award-nominated chefs.

BryanCaswell
Reef

Best Chef: Southwest, 2010-2011

MichaelCordúa
Churrascos, Américas and Artista

Outstanding Restaurateur, 2011

HugoOrtega
Hugo’s and Backstreet Cafe

Best Chef: Southwest, 2012-2013

MonicaPope
Sparrow Bar + Cookshop

Best Chef: Southwest, 2007

ChrisShepherd
Underbelly

Best Chef: Southwest, 2013

PhilipSpeer
Uchi

Outstanding Pastry Chef, 2010-2012



The 20thAnniversaryGala FoundersCommittee
Siva and Edward B. Adams, Jr.

Gail and Louis K. Adler

Sofia Adrogué and Sten Gustafson

Chinhui and Eddie Allen

Judy Ley and Robert H. Allen

Mrs. Nancy C. Allen

Linda C. and D. Kent Anderson

Mr. and Mrs. Thurmon M. Andress

The Honorable Hushang Ansary
and Mrs. Ansary

Mr. and Mrs. Isaac Arnold, Jr.

Laura and John Arnold

Mr. and Mrs. Andrew M. Baker

Mr. and Mrs. James A. Baker, IV

Julia and Stewart Baker

Mr. and Mrs. Les Ballard

Peggy and Bill Barnett

Dr. and Mrs. F. T. Barr

Mrs. B. A. Bentsen

Muffet Blake and Bob Murray

Ginger and Jack Blanton

Pat and Dan Breen

Patricia K. and Dagobert L. Brito

Susan and Raymond Brochstein

Mrs. Katherine Brown

Betty and John T. Cabaniss

Ann and Clarence Cazalot

Anne and Albert Chao

The Honorable Robert L. Clarke
and Mrs. Clarke

Lynn and Peter Coneway

Mr. and Mrs. John B. Connally, III

Dr. and Mrs. Denton A. Cooley

Anita and Kelly Cox

Franci and Jim Crane

Susie and Sanford Criner

Mr. and Mrs. H. Markley Crosswell III

Molly and Jim Crownover

Rose and Harry Cullen

Mr. James L. Daniel, Jr.

Mr. and Mrs. Danny David

Linnet F. Deily

Kay and Bill Doré

Mr. and Mrs. Charles W. Duncan, Jr.

Mrs. James A. Elkins III

Patti and Richard Everett

Martin and Kelli Cohen Fein, M.D.

Mrs. William Mackey
and Dr. James Ferrendelli

Paige and Tilman Fertitta

Elizabeth and Malcolm Gillis

Mr. and Mrs. Martyn Goossen

Michael J. Graff

Mr. and Mrs. James T. Hackett

John M. Hale

R.L. “Dick” Herman

Barbara and Gerald Hines

Starlett and Ben Hollingsworth

Patricia P. Hubbard

Lynne and Joe Hudson



Mr. Joseph D. Jamail

Olive McCollum Jenney

Karen and Mark Johnson

Catherine and Andrew Kaldis

Mr. and Mrs. Donald M. Kendall

Badar Khan

Nancy and Rich Kinder

Harriet and Truett Latimer

Mr. and Mrs. U. Whitney Leavell, III

Y. Ping Sun and David W. Leebron

Mr. and Mrs. John H. Lindsey

Mr. and Mrs. Rodney H. Margolis

Mr. and Mrs. J. Stephen Marks

Katherine and Robert Maxfield

Deedee and Burt McMurtry

Janice and Bob McNair

Dr. and Mrs. G. Walter McReynolds

Dr. and Mrs. John Mendelsohn

Sheila and Steve Miller

Ginni and Richard Mithoff

Nancy and Lucian Morrison

Paula and Jon Mosle

Kristen and Lee Nix

Becky and Ralph O’Connor

Pat and Dee Osborne

Mr. and Mrs. George Peterkin, Jr.

Mrs. Eliza Lovett Randall

Ellen and Ed Randall

Fairfax and Risher Randall

Isla and Tommy Reckling

Barbara and Corbin J. Robertson, Jr.

Beth Robertson

Ms. Charlotte A. Rothwell

Jeri and Marc Shapiro

Diana Strassmann and Jeff Smisek

Mr. and Mrs. Walter J. Smith

Mr. and Mrs. David Solomon

Lois and George Stark

Pamela Ann Kennedy, Ph.D.,
and Mr. J. Michael Stinson

Cody Sutton

Jane and Charles Szalkowski

Amy and Robert Taylor

Melinda and Jeremy Thigpen

James S. Turley

Astrid and Gene Van Dyke

Molly Reese Ward

Mr. and Mrs. Charles H. Watt, III

Dede and Connie Weil

Jeanie and Wallace Wilson

Cyvia and Melvyn Wolff

The 20thAnniversaryGala FoundersCommittee



Underwriter

Anonymous

Ambassador

Laura and John Arnold

Mr. and Mrs. Donald M. Kendall

Janice and Bob McNair - 
Palmetto Partners

Phoebe and Bobby Tudor

Partner

Pat and Dan Breen/
Molly and Jim Crownover/
Barbara and Gerald Hines/

Dee and Pat Osborne/
Jeanie and Wallace Wilson

R.L. “Dick” Herman

Nancy and Rich Kinder

Becky and Ralph O’Connor

Jeri and Marc Shapiro

Sheridan and John Eddie Williams

Colleague

Chinhui and Eddie Allen/
Mrs. Nancy C. Allen/

Isla and Tommy Reckling

Mr. and Mrs. J. D. Bucky Allshouse/
Lynne and Joe Hudson

Dr. and Mrs. F. T. Barr

Ann and Clarence Cazalot

Kay and Bill Doré

Michael J. Graff

Ray C. Fish Foundation

Deedee and Burt McMurtry

Sheila and Steve Miller

Mrs. Eliza Lovett Randall

Beth Robertson

Benefactor

Sofia Adrogué and Sten Gustafson/
The Honorable Robert L. Clarke and Mrs. Clarke/ 

David W. Leebron and Y. Ping Sun/
Nancy and Lucian Morrison/
Melinda and Jeremy Thigpen

Peggy and Bill Barnett

Mrs. B. A. Bentsen

Muffet Blake and Bob Murray/
Susie and Sanford Criner/
Olive McCollum Jenney/

Paula and Jon Mosle/
Fairfax and Risher Randall

Betty and John T. Cabaniss/
Harriet and Truett Latimer

Anne and Albert Chao/
Diana Strassmann and Jeff Smisek

Mrs. James A. Elkins, III

Patti and Richard Everett/
Starlett and Ben Hollingsworth

Elizabeth and Malcolm Gillis/
Mrs. William Mackey and Dr. James Ferrendelli

Mr. and Mrs. Martyn Goossen/
Mr. and Mrs. Rodney H. Margolis/

Dr. and Mrs. John Mendelsohn/
Lois and George Stark/

Cyvia and Melvyn Wolff

Mr. and Mrs. John H. Lindsey

The 20thAnniversaryGalaContributors



Patron

Gail and Louis K. Adler

Judy Ley and Robert H. Allen

Julia and Stewart Baker

Ginger and Jack Blanton

Susan and Raymond Brochstein

Franci and Jim Crane

Rose and Harry Cullen

Linnet F. Deily

Martin and Kelli Cohen Fein, M.D.

Mr. and Mrs. James T. Hackett

John M. Hale

Mr. and Mrs. J. Stephen Marks

Katherine and Robert Maxfield

Ginni and Richard Mithoff

Mr. and Mrs. George Peterkin, Jr.

Ellen and Ed Randall

Barbara and Corbin J. Robertson, Jr.

Astrid and Gene Van Dyke

Mr. and Mrs. Charles H. Watt, III

Dede and Connie Weil

The 20thAnniversaryGalaContributors



David W. Leebron
President, Rice University

Rice University
Board of Trustees

Robert B. Tudor, III ’82, Chair

Edward B. “Teddy” Adams, Jr. ’91

J.D. Bucky Allshouse ’71

Keith T. Anderson ’83

Doyle L. Arnold ’70

Laura Arnold

Albert Y. Chao

T. Jay Collins ’69

Mark Dankberg ’77

Lynn Laverty Elsenhans ’78

Douglas Lee Foshee ’92

Lawrence H. Guffey ’90

Ben Hollingsworth ‘64

John V. Jaggers ’73

Larry Kellner

David W. Leebron

R. Ralph Parks ’66

Judge Lee H. Rosenthal

Jeffery A. Smisek

Charles Szalkowski ’70,’71

Robert M. Taylor, Jr. ’74

Guillermo Treviño ’83

James S. Turley ’77, ’78

Randa Duncan Williams ’85 

Baker Institute
Board of Advisors

E. William Barnett, Chair

J.D. Bucky Allshouse

His Excellency Sheikh Abdulla
bin Ali Al-Thani, Ph.D.

The Honorable Hushang Ansary

James A. Baker IV

Clarence P. Cazalot Jr.

James W. Crownover

The Honorable Linnet F. Deily

The Honorable Charles W. Duncan Jr.

Claudio X. González

Gerald D. Hines

Joseph D. Jamail

Steven L. Miller

Harry M. Reasoner

Wilhelmina E. “Beth” Robertson

The Honorable John F.W. Rogers

Marc J. Shapiro

L.E. Simmons

Jeffery A. Smisek

The Honorable Warren W. Tichenor

Sandy Weill

John Eddie Williams Jr.

Wallace S. Wilson

Baker Institute
Board of Advisors

Ex Officio Members

The Honorable Madeleine Korbel Albright

The Honorable James A. Baker, III

The Honorable Edward P. Djerejian

David W. Leebron

Gen. Colin L. Powell, USA (ret.)

RiceUniversity’s BakerInstitute



Ambassador   $100,000
•	 Premier	table	seating	for	12	guests
•	 Premier	name	placement	in	the	printed	materials	for	the	gala
•	 Premier	full-color	name	or	logo	placement	on	the	institute	website	for	

one year
•	 Premier	listing	in	the	dinner	program	
•	 Invitation	to	the	private	reception	before	the	dinner	event	with	James	A.	

Baker, III, and former President George W. Bush
•	 A	one-year membership at the Ambassador level to the Baker Institute 

Roundtable 
•	 Sponsorship	of	8	Rice	University	students	to	attend	the	event

Diplomat   $75,000
•	 Prominent	table	seating	for	10	guests
•	 Prominent	name	placement	in	the	printed	materials	for	the	gala
•	 Prominent	full-color	name	or	logo	placement	on	the	institute	website	for	

one year 
•	 Prominent	listing	in	the	dinner	program
•	 A	one-year membership at the Diplomat level to the Baker Institute 

Roundtable
•	 Sponsorship	of	6	Rice	University	students	to	attend	the	event

 
Partner   $50,000   
•	 Select	table	seating	for	10	guests
•	 Select	name	placement	in	the	printed	materials	for	the	gala
•	 Select	black-and-white	name	or	logo	placement	on	the	institute	website	

for one year 
•	 Select	listing	in	the	dinner	program	
•	 A	one-year membership at the Partner level to the Baker Institute 

Roundtable
•	 Sponsorship	of	4	Rice	University	students	to	attend	the	event

Colleague   $25,000
•	 Table	seating	for	10	guests
•	 Name	placement	in	the	printed	materials	for	the	gala
•	 Black-and-white name placement on the institute website for one year
•	 Listing	in	the	dinner	program
•	 A	one-year membership at the Colleague level to the Baker Institute 

Roundtable

Benefactor   $15,000
•	 Table	seating	for	10	guests
•	 Name	placement	in	the	printed	materials	for	the	gala
•	 Listing	in	the	dinner	program

Patron   $1,500
•	 Individual	ticket	to	the	dinner	event
•	 Listing	in	the	dinner	program

Gifts to Rice University’s Baker Institute are tax deductible.
Rice University is a 501 (c)(3) organization (Tax ID: 74-1109620).

The fair market value is $225 per person
plus applicable Roundtable membership benefits.

The 20thAnniversaryGalaBenefitLevels



The favour of your reply is requested by
Friday, the Eighteenth of October




